



\$~86 to 90

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6669/2013 and CM APPL. 50975/2018

M.K. SAINI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.N. Gautam, Advocate with
Petitioner.

versus

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GEN. CO. LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Preeti Thakur, Mr. Ravi Kumar
and Mr. R.K. Alluwalla, Advocates.

87

+ W.P.(C) 10197/2017 and CM APPL. 41287/2019

G. K. CHOUDAHRY

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION COMPANY
LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Preeti Thakur, Mr. Ravi Kumar
and Mr. R.K. Alluwalla, Advocates.

88

+ W.P.(C) 5435/2017

H.C. PANDEY

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ravinder Agarwal and Mr. Lekh
Raj Singh, Advocates

versus

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION
CO. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Preeti Thakur, Mr. Ravi Kumar
and Mr. R.K. Alluwalla, Advocates.



89

+ W.P.(C) 5662/2017
PREM RAJ SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ravinder Agarwal and Mr. Lekh
Raj Singh, Advocates.

versus

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION
CO. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Preeti Thakur, Mr. Ravi Kumar
and Mr. R.K. Alluwalla, Advocates.

90

+ W.P.(C) 1992/2019
SHRI ARVIND KUMAR NAYAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.N. Gautam, Advocate with
Petitioner.

versus

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION CO. LTD.
AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Preeti Thakur, Mr. Ravi Kumar
and Mr. R.K. Alluwalla, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **23.10.2024**

List on 28.01.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 23, 2024
YA